
Amount claimed
Amount of 

claims admitted Nature of claim
Whether 
related 
party?

1
PRIME IT SOLUTIONS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 8,24,89,002 0 Loan Given NO 0 0

Total 8,24,89,002 0 0 0

IBBI Registration No.:
 IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N01168/2021-2022/13950

Address: 
604-605 PP City Center, Road No. 44, Pitampura

New Delhi, Delhi-110034

@digitalSignaturePlaceholder

Interim Resolution Professional Name:
 Chetan Gupta

29/05/202
4

0 0 8,24,89,002 8,24,89,002

0 0 8,24,89,002 8,24,89,002

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification
Remarks, if anyDate of 

receipt

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in 
 )

Sl. 
No. Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent claim

Annexure - 9

Name of the corporate debtor: IMPERIA WISHFIELD PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of CIRP: 29/05/2024 List of creditors as on: 13/07/2024


